Durango

Skyline

First Name

June 4, 2022

Durango Skyline Trail Runs

#

Official Use Only
Race-Day Bib

Last Name
Address
City State Zip
Email Address Phone
Emergency Contact Phone
Age on Race Day Date of Birth

Male

Female

Fees by Postmark Date

Until 2/28

Entry Fees (Please Circle)

Until 4/25

Until 5/30

Race Week

30 Kilometer

$80

$90

$100

$115

50 Kilometer

$125

$140

$155

$175

$170

$185

$200

[ ]

50 Mile $220

Shirt Size

D Male D Female

|:| No Swag -$7.97

DX-SmallD Small D Medium D Large D X-Large D XXL

Reusable Aravaipa Cup $6.38

Aravaipa Running
2401 S. 24th St.
Phoenix, AZ 85034

Please include your entry fee and mail to:
(checks payable to ARAVAIPA RUNNING)

Event Waiver & Release

This waiver covers the Durango Skyline Trail Runs held June 4, 2022. I understand that running on trails is strenuous exercise and has some danger. I give statement that I am in good health and
there is no medical reason that I should not attempt such a feat. I know that running on trails poses many hazards, not limited to falls, bad weather, rockslides, getting lost, wild animal attack and
generally dangerous conditions. I am entering this event with full knowledge that I could easily be hurt or face life threatening injuries. I fully assume all risks of injury, illness or death, and
release covenant not to sue, and discharge McDowell Mountain Regional Park, Maricopa County, Aravaipa Running LLC, the race director, volunteers, all sponsors, and any individuals or
groups associated with this event, all actions, claims or demands for damages arising out of my participation in this event. The forgoing release is binding upon me personally, as well upon my
heirs, executors, and administrators, and all members of my family, or anyone else who may make claim on my behalf. Entry fees are non-refundable and non-transferrable. I further grant my
irrevoca-ble permission to Aravaipa Running LLC, and its authorized agents, to use my name and any photographs, videos, motion pictures, recordings, or any other record of my participation in
this event. No REFUNDS or TRANSFERS once entry is accepted.

Signature

Signature of Parent/Guardian if under 18 Years Date





