Durango Skyline Skyline																								
First l	First Name																							
Last N	Last Name																							
Addre																								
City Email Address							State Phone								Zip									
Email			act								-			one	•									
								Age on Race Day								Dat	e o			_				
	Male				nale									MMDDYY								YY		
	30		ees by Postmark Date 0 Kilometer 0 Kilometer			ite	Er Until 2/28 \$80 \$125				ntry Fees (I Until 4/25 \$90 \$140			Please Circle Until 5/30 \$100 \$155		-	e) Race Week \$115 \$175							
-				) Mile				\$170			\$185			\$200				\$220						
S	hirt S	)ize		_	Male <b>[</b> No Sv		male <b>\$7.97</b>	,			X-Sn	nall	<b>_</b> s	mall				_	Large <b>aipa</b>		X-Lar \$1	<sup>.</sup> ge		
This waiver co there is no med	vers the Dur	(cheo		ayable	<b>e to A</b> June 4, 24	<b>RAV</b>	AIPA Even	RUN ent W	NNIN /aiver	G) & Re	lease	ous exe	rcise a	24 Pho nd has s	l01 eni	<b>Š. 2</b> <b>ix, 4</b> anger.	24ti XZ 8	tateme	<b>54</b> nt that I a					
generally dang release covenar groups associat heirs, executors irrevoca-ble pe this event. No I	erous condit at not to sue ed with this s, and admin rmission to	ions. I am , and disch event, all histrators, a Aravaipa I	entering th harge McD actions, cla and all mer Running Ll	nis event v owell Mo aims or do mbers of 1 LC, and i	with full k ountain Re lemands fo my family ts authoriz	nowledg gional Pa or damag y, or anyc zed agent	e that I co ark, Mari es arising one else w	ould eas copa C out of ho may	sily be hu ounty, A my parti y make c	urt or f ravaipa cipatio laim of	ace life a Runni n in thi n my be	threate ing LLC s event chalf. E	ning ir C, the r . The f Entry fo	juries. I ace dire orgoing es are r	fully ctor, v releas	assume oluntee e is bin fundabl	all risl rs, all ding up e and r	ks of inj sponsor oon me on-tran	ury, illno s, and an personal sferrable	ess or de 1y indivi 1y, as we 2. I furthe	eath, an duals o ell upor er grant	d r n my t my		

Signature